
Contact: Martina Dawley, Director 

Hualapai Department of Cultural Resources 

(928) 769-2223   

mdawley@hualapai-nsn.gov 

 Monday January 31, 2022  - Art contest begins 

 Monday March 14, 2022  - Art submission deadline 

 Tuesday February 15, 2022  - Gathad Ganav story via Zoom 

 Thursday March 17, 2022  - Runner registration begins 

 Monday April 11, 2022  - Runner registration ends 

 Saturday April 16, 2022  - Monument site visits 

Ehrenburg, AZ 5:30 AM 

Beale Springs, AZ 1:00 PM 

 Tuesday April 12, 2022  - La Paz Story 

  5-9 PM @ Multi-purpose building 

 Tuesday April 19, 2022  - Runner’s check-in and covid testing 

 Thursday April 21, 2022  - Run begins  

  5:00 AM Camp Beale Springs to Peach Springs 

PLANNING/INFO MEETINGS  

Wednesday 04/06/2022 @ 9-10 AM 

INPERSON 

MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING 

 

Schedule  

Camp Beale Springs, Arizona to Peach Springs, Arizona 

April 21, 2022 


